Day 1

Day 2

Day 3

Monday 21st July

Tuesday 22nd July

Wednesday 23rd July

Time

8:00-8:50 am

9:00-9:40 am

9:40-9:50 am

9:50-10:50 am

10:50-11:00 am

11:00-11:40 am

11:40-11:50 am

11:50-12:30 pm

Sessions

Registration & Welcome Note
Murat Baday, PhD- Scientst at Stanford University & Entrepreneur

Speaker Session- Pat Brown, MD, PhD
Founder, Impossible Foods

Break

Panel Discussion- Using Science to Identify Need
(Pat Brown, MD, PhD & Minnie Sarwal, MD, PhD & Nahid Fattahi)

Break

Speaker Session - Minnie Sarwal, MD, PhD
Transplant Nephrologist & Founder, Nephrosant

Break

Panel Discussion- Innovation in Different Industries
Kerry Brown & Nick McKeown; Moderator - Jagriti Jaiswal

Time

9:00-9:40 am

9:40-9:50 am

9:50-10:30 am

10:30-10:40 pm

10:40-11:40 am

11:40-11:50 am

11:50-12:30 pm

Sessions

Speaker Session- Phil Patten, PhD
Founder, Dice Therapeutics

Break

Panel Di: ion- Designing Profi Model
(Lena Wu, PhD & Phil Patten, PhD & Nahid Fattahi)

Break

Speaker Session - Lena Wu, PhD
CEO & Co-founder, Eleni Health

Break

Speaker Session - Bonnie Crater
Founder, Center for Lyme Action (Non-profit)

12:30-1:30 pm Lunch break 12:30-1:20 pm Lunch break
. . Pause & Breathe- Nahid Fattahi 501 Pause & Breathe- Nahid Fattahi
1:20-1:30 pm Psychotherapist 1:20-1:30 pm Psychotherapist
1:30-2:15 pm Workshop - L ing the Pain/P Jnmet Need 1:30-2:15 pm Workshop - Ideation, Creation, and Qualification of a Startup
: . John Cabri- Revenue Architect | Growth Strategist ) . Kerry Brown- Co-founder, VivoTech Mobile Payments
2:15-3:00 pm Study Sessions / Mentor Support 2:15-3:00 pm Study Sessions / Mentor Support
. y Workshop - Creating the pitch deck . 5 Workshop - Cracking the MVP Code
3:00-3:45 pm Mohammed Kaleel- Founder, Mederva Health 3:00-3:45 pm XXX
3:45-4:00 pm Break 3:45-4:00 pm Break
Panel Discussion - Navigating the Fund Raising

4:00-4:40 pm Speaker Session- Defining Target Market 4:00-5:00 pm Jagriti Jaiswal- Ex VC & Management Consultant, Raed Masri- Transform VC
. “0p Daniel Chatelain- Founder & CEO at PayKademy B 00 p Cofounder , Dominique Reese- Executive Director, Plug & Play- moderator
Promita Chakraborty

4:45-6:00 pm Study i / Mentor Support 5:00-6:00 pm Study Sessions / Mentor Support

Time

8:30-10:50 am

10:50-11:00 am

11:00-11:40 am

11:40-11:50 am

11:50-12:30 pm

12:30-1:20 pm

1:20-1:30 pm

1:30-4:15 pm

4:15-4:30 pm

4:30-5:00 pm

5:00-5:40 pm

Sessions

Pitch Competitions
(Semi-finals)|

Break

Speaker Session- Marc Tarpenning
Co-Founder, Tesla Motors

Break

Speaker Session - Ben Davis
Founder & CEO- Phizzle

Lunch break

Pause & Breathe- Nahid Fattahi
Psychotherapist

Pitch Competitions
(Finals)

Break

College Admission Session

Closing Remarks & Pitch Competition Results
Murat Baday, PhD- Scientst at Stanford University & Entrepreneur




